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Ancient Greece Magic Monday  

This History based topic will allow children to se-
quence key events in chronological order.  Children 
will study Ancient Greek artefacts to understand 
more about the past. Children will study various 
Greek gods and Goddesses. Children will make 
comparisons between modern and ancient 
Greece. Children will understand how Ancient 
Greece is still influencing our life today.  

 

 

This half term we will create our own woodland 
puppets to use in our own film. We will join fabric 
to create a simple product. We will be predomi-
nantly using a running stitch. We will evaluate our 
product against the intended purpose.   

 

English / Reading Science 

 Pupils should be taught to: 

•  recognise that living things can be grouped in 
a variety of ways  

• explore and use classification keys to help 
group, identify and name a variety of living 
things in their local and wider environment  

• recognise that environments can change and 
that this can sometimes pose dangers to 
living things.  

 
 

Pupil Offer / Dates for Your Diary Other Information 

25.4.25 
Ancient Greek Day 

Please see the PE timetable below for the dates 
children should come to school in their PE kits.  

            
               Follow us on X @SteetonPrimary 
               to see what we get up to day to day and  
               week to week! 

28.4.25 
Party in the park—TBC 

29.4.25 
Fir class to Robertson's Park 

Our Reading for Pleasure sessions continue on 
a daily basis. Children will be reading a variety 
of texts from a variety of genres.  
 
In English we are continuing our journey with 
Writing for Pleasure.  
 
 



PE Rota Year 3/4 Summer Term 
 

 Date  P.E. & Music Computing 

Tuesday 22rd April Fir and Elder Rowan 

Tuesday 29th April Rowan and Fir Elder 

Tuesday 6th May Elder and Rowan  Fir  

Tuesday 13th May Fir and Elder Rowan  

Tuesday 12th May Rowan and Fir Elder 

Half Term Holiday  
Tuesday 3rd June Elder and Rowan  Fir  

Tuesday 10th June Fir and Elder Rowan  

Tuesday 17th June Rowan and Fir Elder 

Tuesday 24th June Elder and Rowan  Fir  

Tuesday 1st July Fir and Elder Rowan  

Tuesday 8th July Rowan and Fir Elder 

Tuesday 15th July Elder and Rowan  Fir  


